block C has double and single seater rooms.  
 The detail information about the hostel could be obtained from the hostel office. 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ONE YEAR (JULY TO JUNE) 
FOR SESSION 25-26 

FOR NEW ADMISSION IN ‘A’ AND ‘B’ BLOCK (4 SEATERS) 
Total 12,500/- (Rupees Twelve thousand Five hundred only) 

RENEWAL FEE IN ‘A’ AND ‘B’ BLOCK (4 SEATERS) 
 Total 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand only for I.Sc./I.Com./I.A. 2nd Years & UG 

3rd Semester, PG 3rd Semester) 
 Total 11,500/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Five Hundred only for UG 5th Semester) 
 Total 11,000/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand only for UG 7th Semester) 

FOR CUBICALS IN ‘A’ BLOCK (SINGLE ROOM FOR I.Sc. II YEARS) 
Total 13,000/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand only) 

FOR ‘C’ BLOCK (DOUBLE ROOM) 
Total 16,000/- (Rupees Sixteen thousand only) 

FOR ‘C’ BLOCK (SINGLE ROOM) 
Total 18,000/- (Rupees Eighteen thousand only) 

Mess Fee 

A Block  for 30 days /- 95 per day (Two meals) 
B Block  for 30 days /- 110 per day (Two meals + Breakfast) 
C Block  for 30 days /- 100 per day (Two meals) 

Hostel Admission process 

 Admission in the College. 
 Hostel form from the Hostel office, Form Fee 500/- only.